October-2023

Generate time 2023-10-03 21:43:28 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 2,752.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 32.00
Meal Charge 86.00
Total Meal Cost 2,752.00
Total Deposit 2,752.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ayon Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chayon Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Joy Sarker 6.00 516.00 1,000.00 0.00 516.00 484.00
Nishit Halder 6.50 559.00 1,000.00 0.00 559.00 441.00
Palash Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Soumya Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sourav Biswas 6.50 559.00 500.00 0.00 559.00 -59.00
Sukanto Kundu 6.50 559.00 252.00 0.00 559.00 -307.00

Uday Mondal 6.50 559.00 0.00 0.00 559.00 -559.00



Name

Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker
Sukanto Kundu

Total

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Palash Halder
Soumya Ghosh
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday Mondal

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Amount

500

1000

1000

252

2752

Name

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Date

2023-10-03

2023-10-03

2023-10-02

2023-10-01

Product

papaya

Chicken +onion+garlic
Tomato+Papaya+Green Chilli+5piece eggs
chal 1bosta+oil+vegetabl es +fish+eggs+alu+dal

Total

Amount

432

125

2170

2752



Name

Date

Total

Product

Amount

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

0.5

05

05

05

05

2023-10-03

Breakfast

2023-10-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

05

2023-10-01

Breakfast

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0.5 1
0.5 1
0.5 1
0.5 1
0 1



